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Tork Xpress Blue Multifold Hand Towel /
Slimline

Product certificates




rorK]

Think ahead.
PI‘O_d uct and System
delivery data H2
Print
No
Unfolded length
24 cm
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 9414812228506
Packaging material Banderole
Pieces 230
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 500 g
Height 80 mm
Length 129 mm
Width 213 mm
Net weight 5009
Volume 2.2dm3
Compaitible products
|
|
552008 552000 460004

Tork Xpress® Multifold ~ Tork Xpress® Multifold  Tork Xpress® Multifold
Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser

Quality
Universal

Folded length
8cm

Unfolded width
21cm

Transport units
(TRP)
19414812228503

Plastic

4830 (21 CON)

9.9 kg

214 mm
570 mm
390 mm
10.5 kg

47.57 dm3

460005
Tork Xpress®

Countertop Multifold

Tork Xpress®
Countertop Multifold Countertop Multifold

Ply
1

Embossing
No

Colour
Blue

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

292.5 kg
1220 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm
262.5 kg

1464 dm3

552208
Tork Xpress®

Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser



